ABR SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN: 40 731 975 351
FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

Zradle/

Amaonda Koss

Ross

BRADLEY ROSS
10 DEVIATION ROAD

BELGRAVE SOUTH VIC 3160

MEMBER'S STATEMENT

The Trustee of the above-named Fund wish to advise you of the circumstances of your entitiement in the Fund for the reporting period from 1 July

2021 to 30 June 2022.

Your Details

Date of Birth

Tax File Number

Date Joined Fund
Service Period Start Date
Date Left Fund

Member Mode

Account Description
Current Salary

Vested Amount

Insured Death Benefit
Total Death Benefit
Disability Benefit
Nominated Beneficiaries

01/11/1963
Provided
10 November 2006
18 September 1985

Accumulation

1,161,896

1,161,896

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Comprising:

- Preserved

- Restricted Non Preserved

- Unrestricted Non Preserved

Including:
- Tax Free Component
- Taxable Component

1,161,896.16

1,159,356.82

2,5639.34

57,858.85
1,104,037.31

Your Detailed Account

Preserved

Unrestricted Non
Preserved

Restricted Non
Preserved

Total

Opening Balance at 1 July 2021

Add: Increases to Member's Account

During the Period

Concessional Contributions
Non-Concessional Contributions
Other Contributions

Govt Co-Contributions

Employer Contributions - No TFN
Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Share of Net Income/(Loss) for period
Transfers in - Taxable

Transfers in - Tax Free

Less: (Decreases) to Member's Account

During the Period

Benefits/Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Govt Co-Contributions Recovery
Share of fund expenses
Superannuation Surcharge Tax
Transfers out and transfers to reserves

1,099,050.89

78,357.86

- 2,539.34

1,101,590.23

78,357.86

78,357.86

78,357.86

1,177,408.75

2,337.59

15,714.34

- 2,5639.34

1,179,948.09

2,337.59
15,714.34

18,051.93

18,051.93

Member's Account Balance at 30 June 2022

1,159,356.82

- 2,539.34

1,161,896.16




ABR SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN: 40 731 975 351
FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

&’Mle/v Koss

Amaondo Koss

AMANDA ROSS

12 STAWELL STREET

BEAUMARIS VIC 3193

MEMBER'S STATEMENT

The Trustee of the above-named Fund wish to advise you of the circumstances of your entitlement in the Fund for the reporting period from

1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022.

Your Details

Date of Birth

Tax File Number

Date Joined Fund
Service Period Start Date
Date Left Fund

Member Mode

Account Description
Current Salary

Vested Amount

Insured Death Benefit
Total Death Benefit
Disability Benefit
Nominated Beneficiaries

05/05/1966
Provided
10 November 2006
11 July 1992

Accumulation

1,068,301

1,068,301

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Comprising:

- Preserved

- Restricted Non Preserved

- Unrestricted Non Preserved

Including:
- Tax Free Component
- Taxable Component

1,068,301.49

1,068,301.49

55,100.53
1,013,200.96

Your Detailed Account

Preserved

Unrestricted Non
Preserved

Restricted Non
Preserved

Total

Opening Balance at 1 July 2021

Add: Increases to Member's Account

During the Period
Concessional Contributions

Non-Concessional Contributions
Govt Low-Income Contributions

Govt Co-Contributions

Employer Contributions - No TFN
Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Share of Net Income/(Loss) for period
Transfers in - Taxable

Transfers in - Tax Free

Less: (Decreases) to Member's Account

During the Period
Benefits/Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Govt Low-Income Contributions Recovery
Share of fund expenses

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Transfers out and transfers to reserves

1,005,160.98

71,498.70

1,005,160.98

71,498.70

71,498.70

71,498.70

1,076,659.68

3,564.76

4,793.43

1,076,659.68

3,564.76

4,793.43

8,358.19

8,358.19

Member's Account Balance at 30 June 2022

1,068,301.49

1,068,301.49






