Bradley Ross Amanda Ross

**ABR SUPERANNUATION FUND** ABN: 40 731 975 351 **FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2022** 

**BRADLEY ROSS 10 DEVIATION ROAD BELGRAVE SOUTH VIC 3160** 

## **MEMBER'S STATEMENT**

The Trustee of the above-named Fund wish to advise you of the circumstances of your entitlement in the Fund for the reporting period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022.

Your Details		Your Balance	
Date of Birth	01/11/1963	Total Benefits	1,161,896.16
Tax File Number	Provided	Comprising:	
Date Joined Fund	10 November 2006	- Preserved	1,159,356.82
Service Period Start Date	18 September 1985	- Restricted Non Preserved	
Date Left Fund		- Unrestricted Non Preserved	2,539.34
Member Mode	Accumulation		
Account Description		Including:	
Current Salary		- Tax Free Component	57,858.85
Vested Amount	1,161,896	- Taxable Component	1,104,037.31
Insured Death Benefit		·	
Total Death Benefit	1,161,896		
Disability Benefit			
Nominated Beneficiaries			

Your Detailed Account	Preserved	Restricted Non	Unrestricted Non	Total
		Preserved	Preserved	
Opening Balance at 1 July 2021	1,099,050.89	-	2,539.34	1,101,590.23
Add: Increases to Member's Account				-
During the Period				-
Concessional Contributions				-
Non-Concessional Contributions				-
Other Contributions				-
Govt Co-Contributions				-
Employer Contributions - No TFN				-
Proceeds of Insurance Policies				-
Share of Net Income/(Loss) for period	78,357.86			78,357.86
Transfers in - Taxable				
Transfers in - Tax Free				-
	78,357.86	-	-	78,357.86
	1,177,408.75	-	2,539.34	1,179,948.09
Less: (Decreases) to Member's Account				
During the Period				
Benefits/Pensions Paid				-
Contributions Tax	-			-
Income Tax	2,337.59			2,337.59
No TFN Excess Contributions Tax				-
Insurance Policy Premiums Paid	15,714.34			15,714.34
Govt Co-Contributions Recovery				-
Share of fund expenses				-
Superannuation Surcharge Tax				-
Transfers out and transfers to reserves				-
	18,051.93		-	18,051.93
Member's Account Balance at 30 June 2022	1,159,356.82	-	2,539.34	1,161,896.16

## Bradley Ross Amanda Ross

**ABR SUPERANNUATION FUND** ABN: 40 731 975 351 **FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2022** 

**AMANDA ROSS** 12 STAWELL STREET **BEAUMARIS VIC 3193** 

## **MEMBER'S STATEMENT**

The Trustee of the above-named Fund wish to advise you of the circumstances of your entitlement in the Fund for the reporting period from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022.

Your Details	Ye	our Balance	
Date of Birth	05/05/1966 <b>T</b> o	otal Benefits	1,068,301.49
Tax File Number	Provided Co	Comprising:	
Date Joined Fund	10 November 2006 - F	Preserved	1,068,301.49
Service Period Start Date	11 July 1992 - F	Restricted Non Preserved	
Date Left Fund	- l	Unrestricted Non Preserved	_
Member Mode	Accumulation		
Account Description	In	ncluding:	
Current Salary	-1	Tax Free Component	55,100.53
Vested Amount	1,068,301 - 7	Taxable Component	1,013,200.96
Insured Death Benefit		·	
Total Death Benefit	1,068,301		
Disability Benefit			
Nominated Beneficiaries			

Your Detailed Account	Preserved	Restricted Non Preserved	Unrestricted Non Preserved	Total
Opening Balance at 1 July 2021	1,005,160.98	-	-	1,005,160.98
<b>.</b>				-
Add: Increases to Member's Account				-
<u>During the Period</u>				-
Concessional Contributions	-			-
Non-Concessional Contributions				-
Govt Low-Income Contributions				-
Govt Co-Contributions				-
Employer Contributions - No TFN				-
Proceeds of Insurance Policies				<del>.</del> .
Share of Net Income/(Loss) for period	71,498.70			71,498.70
Transfers in - Taxable				-
Transfers in - Tax Free				-
	71,498.70	-	-	71,498.70
	1,076,659.68	-	-	1,076,659.68
Less: (Decreases) to Member's Account				
During the Period				
Benefits/Pensions Paid				-
Contributions Tax	-			-
Income Tax	3,564.76			3,564.76
No TFN Excess Contributions Tax				-
Insurance Policy Premiums Paid	4,793.43			4,793.43
Govt Low-Income Contributions Recovery				-
Share of fund expenses				-
Superannuation Surcharge Tax				-
Transfers out and transfers to reserves				-
	8,358.19	<u>-</u>	_	8,358.19
Member's Account Balance at 30 June 2022	1,068,301.49		-	1,068,301.49